
ELL TEACHERS 2018-19 
SCHOOL LAST NAME FIRST NAME PHONE EXT. EMAIL 

BPMS Angelos Michelle 5847 mangelos@bpd3.org  

BPMS Berg Jane 5825 jberg@bpd3.org  
     

HOWE Walsh Dan 5372 dwalsh@bpd3.org  

HOWE (ESL 
Resource/SPED) 1-3 

Lubor Phyllis 5380 plibor@bpd3.org 

HOWE (K) Carlson Christine 5382 ccarlson@bpd3.org  

HOWE (1st) Rivero Gonzalez Natalia 5368 nrivero@bpd3.org  

HOWE (2nd) Rodriguez Martinez Adrian 5387 arodriguez@bpd3.org  

HOWE (3rd) Gonzalez Mora Pedro 5385 pgonzalez@bpd3.org  

HOWE (4th) Diaz Perez Luis Alberto 5381 ldiaz@bpd3.org  
     

KENNETH MURPHY Mobile Joy 5073 jmobile@bpd3.org  
     

NEWPORT Albarran Frances 5314 falbarran@bpd3.org  
     

OAK CREST Hansen Cindy 5587 chansen@bpd3.org  

OAK CREST Ness Theresa 5581 tness@bpd3.org 
     

ELL TA’s 

BPMS Guzman Joanna/Jane 5825 jguzman@bpd3.org  

BPMS Cantu Julissa/Michelle 5847 julissacantu@bpd3.org 

KENNETH MURPHY Contreras Maria 5073 mcontreras@bpd3.org  

KENNETH MURPHY Hernandez Carmen 5073 chernandez@bpd3.org  

NEWPORT Foster Diana 5314 dfoster@bpd3.org  
     

ELL SUPPORT STAFF 
BPMS/Social Worker Gomez Esmeralda 5870 egomez@bpd3.org  
     

ELL OFFICE STAFF 
DISTRICT OFFICE Seda Jorge 5055 jseda@bpd3.org  

DISTRICT OFFICE Medrano Alma 5071 amedrano@bpd3.org  
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